
Time Court Time Court

5:45 7 v 8 Gorilla 5:45 3 v 8 Cavalier

6:45 6 v 1 Cavalier

7:45 2 v 5 Cavalier

8:45 9 v 4 Cavalier

1 The Dawgs Eggers

2 Spartans Porras

Time Court Time Court 3 Piper All Starz Vaughn

5:45 8 v 9 Cavalier 5:45 7 v 9 Gorilla 4 Raptors Stilley

6:45 2 v 1 Cavalier 5 JC Hoops Jackson

7:45 3 v 4 Cavalier 6 Tropics Branson

8:45 5 v 6 Cavalier 7 Wildcats Tranbarger

8 KC Dream 2021 (girls) Webb

9 Warriors Brewer

Time Court Time Court

5:45 9 v 6 Cavalier 5:45 8 v 2 Cavalier

6:45 1 v 3 Cavalier 6:45 1 v 9 Cavalier

7:45 4 v 2 Cavalier 7:45 5 v 3 Cavalier

Time Court Time Court

5:45 7 v 5 Gorilla 5:45 2 v 7 Gorilla

Time Court Time Court

5:45 8 v 6 Cavalier 5:45 1 v 8 Cavalier

6:45 4 v 1 Cavalier 6:45 3 v 6 Cavalier

7:45 9 v 5 Cavalier 7:45 9 v 2 Cavalier

8:45 2 v 3 Cavalier 8:45 4 v 5 Cavalier

Time Court Time Court

5:45 7 v 3 Cavalier 5:45 1 v 7 Raven

Time Court Time Court

5:45 8 v 4 Cavalier 5:45 5 v 8 Cavalier

6:45 5 v 1 Cavalier 6:45 3 v 9 Cavalier

7:45 6 v 2 Cavalier 7:45 6 v 4 Cavalier

Time Court Time Court

5:45 4 v 7 Gorilla 5:45 6 v 7 Gorilla

February 6 - Spring Registration Opens

March 3 - Spring Registration Deadline

Tues. Jan. 10

Sun. Jan. 8 Tues. Feb. 7

Sun. Feb. 12

Tues. Jan. 17

Cavalier Court

Griffon Court

Sun. Jan. 22

Tues. Jan. 24

Team List

Gorilla Court

Okun Fieldhouse Sponsored By

Raven Court

Tues. Feb. 14

Basketball Information

(must dial area code)

Past Revisions in Grey

Boys 7th - 8th Grade

JCPRD Basketball 913-826-2900

Inclement Weather Line

Okun Fieldhouse - 20200 Johnson Drive  -  Shawnee, KS 66218

913-686-6030

Tuesday / Sunday

All times are p.m.

Winter 2016 - Session 2

*2nd Team Listed is Home Team*

All games listed will be played at Okun 

Fieldhouse.

Revised 2/3 in Black

Sun. Mar. 5

Sun. Jan. 29

Tues. Jan. 31

Sun. Feb. 19

Tues. Feb. 21

Sun. Feb. 26

Tues. Feb 28

Sun. Feb. 5


